
MA
RT

EL
L D

RI
VE

14
16

12.5m

14
.7m

15
.2m

CROWSLEY ROAD

42

57

1

46

2

55

10
.0m

10.5m
15.0m

23.0m

CROWSLEY ROAD

HE
NM

AN
 C

LO
SE

CHIBNALL CLOSE

HE
NM

AN
 C

LO
SE

1

6

7

8

20
.00

m

10.00m

10
.00

m
10

.00
m

16 Play Area

PILGRIMS REST

15
.0m

CROWSLEY ROAD
14

12
10

First Issue14/08/2025 0 GM

CLIENT

SCHEME

DRAWING TITLE

DRG STATUS

SCALE @ A3 DATE DRAWN CHECKED

DATE AMENDMENTS REV BY

PRINTS FROM THIS DRAWING ARE
UNCONTROLLED UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED A3

Tel. (01234) 267422
BOROUGH HALL, CAULDWELL ST, BEDFORD, MK42 9AP

© Crown copyright and database rights 2025 Ordnance Survey AC0000806481. You are not
permitted to copy, sub-license, distribute or sell any of this data to third parties in any form.

Traffic Management

Environment

Crowsley Road & Henman Close,
Kempston

Proposed 'No waiting at any time'
restrictions

(Double yellow lines)

Consultation
NTS 14/08/2025 GM AP

KEY:
New 75mm wide double
yellow lines to Diagram
1018.1 of the Traffic
Signs Regulations and
General Directions
2016.
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